
BALL TRAP CLUB ST. FRONT DE PRADOUX

CONCOURS 100 PL.F.U. 12/07/2015

DAMES

NOMS PRENOMS CLUB RESULTATS TOTAL

1 GIRAUDEAU Dominique BTC ST CAPRAISE 20 20 20 21 81

2 NOEL Francesca BTC ST CAPRAISE 18 19 20 20 77

VETERANS
NOMS PRENOMS CLUB RESULTATS TOTAL

1 GRANGE Régis BTC ST FRONT 23 23 22 24 92

LAVERGNE Daniel BTC ST CAPRAISE 25 24 24 19 92

3 ALLARD J.Bernard BTC ST FRONT 24 20 23 24 91

MIERMONT Alain BTC ST CAPRAISE 23 23 24 21 91

5 NAUD J.Marie BTC ST. FRONT 21 22 21 21 85

6 VARGAS Yves BTC ST FRONT 20 20 21 23 84

SUP.  VETERANS
NOMS PRENOMS CLUB RESULTATS TOTAL

1 COUZI Serge BTC ST. FRONT 22 19 25 21 87

2 MANIOS Hubert BTC BOIS D'OUILLAT 20 22 24 21 87

4ème SERIE
NOMS PRENOMS CLUB RESULTATS TOTAL

1 TOURNIER Bruno BTC LA ROCHE 19 16 15 15 65

3ème SERIE
NOMS PRENOMS CLUB RESULTATS TOTAL

1 DESSAIGNE Dominique BTC LA ROCHE 21 23 22 21 87

2 FONTANA Kevin BTC ST. FRONT 20 19 21 25 85

3 CHRISTOFLOURRichard BTC LA ROCHE 20 22 21 21 84

4 VIOLLEAU Stéphane BTC DU MARSAN 21 21 22 19 83

5 JABIOL Philippe BTC LA ROCHE 22 21 18 21 82

6 GACHET Thierry BTC LA ROCHE 23 19 19 20 81

JABIOL Didier BTC LA ROCHE 21 20 21 19 81

8 PEILLOUT Thierry DUBOURDIEU CESTAS 20 19 20 21 80

9 FONTANA Eric BTC ST. FRONT 20 18 17 18 73

10 TALOU.LINARESGérard BTC GREGOIRE 16 18 21 17 72

11 VEDRENNE Thomas BTC BERGERACOIS 19 15 17 19 70
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2ème SERIE
NOMS PRENOMS CLUB RESULTATS TOTAL

1 FOUSSARD Ludovic BTC ST FRONT 24 22 25 23 94

BEAUDEAU Julien BTC LA ROCHE 24 24 24 22 94

3 LIABASTRE A.Claude BTC CAPDROT 23 23 24 23 93

4 ROUSSEILLE Sébastien BTC UR GORRI 23 23 22 23 91

5 BORIE Eric BTC CAPDROT 24 19 22 25 90

6 CONSOLI Cédric BTC ST FRONT 20 23 23 22 88

7 CICOT Christophe BTC ST. FRONT 23 22 20 21 86

VARGAS Pascal BTC ST. FRONT 23 22 21 20 86

9 SYLVESTRE Philippe BTC ST. FRONT 21 20 22 19 82

1ère SERIE
NOMS PRENOMS CLUB RESULTATS TOTAL

1 PASCHIER Pascal BTC BERGERACOIS 24 23 24 25 96

2 PAVIOT Claude QUERCY PERIGORD 21 25 23 24 93

3 SANCIER Cyril QUERCY PERIGORD 21 24 24 22 91

4 HIVERT Cyril BTC ST CAPRAISE 22 25 21 22 90

5 DUPONT Sébastien BTC ST FRONT 22 23 21 21 87
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SCRATCH
NOMS PRENOMS CLUB SERIE RESULTATS TOTAL

1 PASCHIER Pascal BTC BERGERACOIS 1° 24 23 24 25 96

2 FOUSSARD Ludovic BTC ST FRONT 2° 24 22 25 23 94

BEAUDEAU Julien BTC LA ROCHE 2° 24 24 24 22 94

4 PAVIOT Claude QUERCY PERIGORD 1° 21 25 23 24 93

LIABASTRE A.Claude BTC CAPDROT 2° 23 23 24 23 93

6 GRANGE Régis BTC ST FRONT VET. 23 23 22 24 92

LAVERGNE Daniel BTC ST CAPRAISE VET. 25 24 24 19 92

8 SANCIER Cyril QUERCY PERIGORD 1° 21 24 24 22 91

ALLARD J.Bernard BTC ST FRONT VET. 24 20 23 24 91

MIERMONT Alain BTC ST CAPRAISE VET. 23 23 24 21 91

ROUSSEILLE Sébastien BTC UR GORRI 2° 23 23 22 23 91

12 BORIE Eric BTC CAPDROT 2° 24 19 22 25 90

HIVERT Cyril BTC ST CAPRAISE 1° 22 25 21 22 90

14 CONSOLI Cédric BTC ST FRONT 2° 20 23 23 22 88

15 DUPONT Sébastien BTC ST FRONT 1° 22 23 21 21 87

DESSAIGNE Dominique BTC LA ROCHE 3° 21 23 22 21 87

COUZI Serge BTC ST. FRONT S.VET 22 19 25 21 87

MANIOS Hubert BTC BOIS D'OUILLAT S.VET 20 22 24 21 87

19 CICOT Christophe BTC ST. FRONT 2° 23 22 20 21 86

VARGAS Pascal BTC ST. FRONT 2° 23 22 21 20 86

21 FONTANA Kevin BTC ST. FRONT 3° 20 19 21 25 85

NAUD J.Marie BTC ST. FRONT VET. 21 22 21 21 85

23 VARGAS Yves BTC ST FRONT VET. 20 20 21 23 84

CHRISTOFLOURRichard BTC LA ROCHE 3° 20 22 21 21 84

25 VIOLLEAU Stéphane BTC DU MARSAN 3° 21 21 22 19 83

26 SYLVESTRE Philippe BTC ST. FRONT 2° 21 20 22 19 82

JABIOL Philippe BTC LA ROCHE 3° 22 21 18 21 82

28 GACHET Thierry BTC LA ROCHE 3° 23 19 19 20 81

JABIOL Didier BTC LA ROCHE 3° 21 20 21 19 81

GIRAUDEAU Dominique BTC ST CAPRAISE DAME 20 20 20 21 81

31 PEILLOUT Thierry DUBOURDIEU CESTAS 3° 20 19 20 21 80

32 NOEL Francesca BTC ST CAPRAISE DAME 18 19 20 20 77

33 FONTANA Eric BTC ST. FRONT 3° 20 18 17 18 73

34 TALOU.LINARESGérard BTC GREGOIRE 3° 16 18 21 17 72

35 VEDRENNE Thomas BTC BERGERACOIS 3° 19 15 17 19 70

36 TOURNIER Bruno BTC LA ROCHE 4° 19 16 15 15 65


